Epée Hommes M20 (EHM20) 2018-2019
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MESSIEN
DUCHESNAY
CHARLOT
DENAUX
DUPOUY
ROUSSEAU
COICAUD
BELLOCQ
LUCAS
LACOMBE
BRASA
LAMAUD
JEZEQUEL
CAILLAT
SION
CANDELON
LANDRIN
HAMDAN
WATERLOOS
LECORGNE
AUCOUTURIER
GUILLOT
NAVAUD
FABRE
DECHERF
BORIES
DUFOUR
GUERCHE
LISETTE
BREUIL
GUIONNET
BOURGUET
CHARLOT
CAPILONGO
BARTKOWSKI
PICARD
VOISIN

prénom
Alexis
Fabien
Joannes
Mael
Bastien
Pierrick
Emile
Gabriel
Arthur
Antoine
Tom
Paul
Edward
Marin
Ian
Theo
Matthieu
Mathis
Nelson
Martin
Timothee
Valentin
Paul Arthur
Thibault
Mathieu
Léo
Xavier
Lucien
Djaynae
Samuel
Clement
Valentin
Cyprien
Isaac
Tom
Thibault

Lucas

caté

M20
M20
M20
M17
M20
M17
M20
M17
M20
M17
M17
M17
M20
M17
M17
M20
M17
M17
M17
M20
M17
M20
M20
M20
M17
M17
M20
M20
M17
M20
M20
M20
M17
M20
M17
M20
M20

club

Escrime Club Libourne
Escrime Club Libourne
Ornon Gironde Escrime
Ormnon Gironde Escrime
Ornon Gironde Escrime
Escrime Club Libourne
Ornon Gironde Escrime
Escrime Club Libourne
Escrime Club Libourne
Escrime Dordogne Périgord
Escrime Club Libourne
Escrime Dordogne Périgord
SE du Bordeaux EC
Escrime Dordogne Périgord
Ornon Gironde Escrime

Cercle D'escrime De Targon

Fencing Club Nouvelle Aquitaine

Fencing Club Nouvelle Aquitaine

Ornon Gironde Escrime
Ormnon Gironde Escrime
C.e. Rochelais
Périgueux Epée
Périgueux Epée

Ornon Gironde Escrime
C.e. Rochelais

Ornon Gironde Escrime
Ornon Gironde Escrime

Périgueux Epée

Fencing Club Nouvelle Aquitaine

C.e. Rochelais

Périgueux Epée

F C Oloronais Escrime

CE Saintais

CE Loudunais

S.e. De La Jeanne D'arc Dax
Escrime Club Libourne

Societe D'escrime Agenaise

Total
540,68
484,09
278,06
247,17
236,97
222,23
193,84
190,79
101,98
98,68
69,47
55,55
50,08
47,42
45,28
45,17
37,33
35,22
21,47
21,20
18,06
17,48
11,96
11,27
10,11
8,38
6,89
6,79
6,63
3,08
3,08
2,44
2,15
0,92
0,88
0,72
0,50



